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YOUR DIRECT MAIL MARKETING EXPERTS

PLACE YOUR  

RETURN ADDRESS  

HERE

OUR Indicia is  

REQUIRED Here

For assistance please call: 

(845) 255-5722

Sample Indicia

TRIM SIZE 

W: 8.5” x H: 5.5” 

Actual Size of the Paper. 

Anything beyond the bleed  

area will be cut-off.

BLEED AREA 

W: 8.75” x H: 5.75” 

All background elements should 

reach or bleed up to the edge of 

the area. CLEAR OF ARTWORK

RESERVED FOR ADDRESSING

CLEAR OF ARTWORK & RESERVED FOR IMBC

2”

4”

4.75”

.625”

STANDARD LETTER  

RATE SIZE POSTCARD

W: 8.5” x H: 5.5” 


